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CHICKEN AND SALAD  

HAM AND SALAD  

SALAD AND CHEESE  

SALAD  

CHICKEN  

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO  

HAM  

EGG & LETTUCE  

CHEESE & TOMATO  

CHEESE 

 

FRESH WRAPS AND 
SANDWICHES  

GRILLED BACON AND EGG WITH YOUR 
CHOICE OF SAUCE ON OUR SPECIALLY 
BAKED FRESH FLOURED ROLL  

$5.50  BACON AND EGG ROLL  

PH: 6562 8689  

A PAIR OF FRIED EGGS ALONGSIDE  
GRILLED BACON, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, 
SAUSAGE , GRILLED TOMATO, A HASH 
BROWN ON FRESHLY COOKED TOAST 
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE AND A 
LARGE COFFEE OF YOUR CHOOSING.  

GRILLED BACON AND EGG WITH GRILLED 
TOMATO, CARAMELISED ONION AND 
YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE ON OUR  
SPECIALLY BAKED FRESH FLOURED ROLL  

$8.95  BREAKY ROLL  

A PAIR OF FRIED EGGS ALONGSIDE  
GRILLED BACON, SAUSAGE , GRILLED 
TOMATO, A HASH BROWN AND FRESHLY 
COOKED TOAST WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 
SAUCE.  

$23.95  THE GRAND BREAKFAST  

$15.95  HEART STARTER  

13-15 SOUTH STREET  

SOUTH KEMPSEY  

ALL DAY BREAKFAST  

TAKE AWAY MENU  
$5.50  

$3.00  

$3.50  

$4.50  

$4.95  

$4.50  

$4.50  

$4.50  

$4.80  

$4.80  

$5.80  

 
 

250ML POPTOP  

375ML CANS  

600ML WATER  

750ML WATER  

750ML FLAVOURED WATER  

330ML GLASS BOTTLES  

350ML 100% JUICES  

355ML ENERGY DRINKS  

500ML ICED TEA  

600ML SOFT DRINKS  

600ML GATORADE  

WWW.GALACTICTENPIN.COM.AU  

TOASTIES  

SALADS  

INFO@GALACTICTENPIN.COM.AU  

SHAKES  

COLD BEVERAGES  

CHICKEN, CHEESE AND AVO  

CHICKEN & CHEESE  

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO  

HAM & CHEESE  

CHEESE & TOMATO  

CHEESE 

HOT BEVERAGES  
$8.95  

$7.45  

$7.45  

$6.95  

$5.95  

$4.95  

$8.95  

$8.95  

$7.95  

$7.45  

$7.45  

$7.45  

$6.45  

$5.95  

$5.95  

$4.95  

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD  

CEASAR SALAD  

GREEK SALAD  

GARDEN SALAD  

$9.95  

$7.95  

$7.95  

$5.95  

SMALL  

REGULAR  

LARGE  

$5.00  

$5.50  

$6.00  

ENGLISH BREAKFAST        BLACK TEA  

EARL GREY    CHAMOMILE   PEPPERMINT  

ESPRESSO  SHORT BLACK  CAPPUCCINO  

LONG BLACK     LATTE     FLAT WHITE  

MILKSHAKES  

THICKSHAKES  
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$5.50  

$6.50  

$1.00  

CHOCOLATE   STRAWBERRY  LIME  

CARAMEL    BANANA    VANILLA  

$7.50  


